
Entries Thursday, Mar 29 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Dutch Bogie 5
2 * 0
3 Deco Earlistar 9
4 * 0
5 Penrose Austin 2
6 * 0
7 Lk's Royal Sire 7
8 Pj Deepdownunder 15

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Dreamweaver 7
2 * 0
3 Dutch Wildcat 5
4 * 0
5 Jsk Candi Girl 2
6 * 0
7 Lk's Upsy Daisy 7
8 Undataykuh 17

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Rs Axel Rod 13
2 King Kelley 16
3 * 0
4 Vj Broken Arrow 15
5 Kb's Jafar 13
6 * 0
7 Mega Millionaire 17
8 Blutoogetamoveon 1

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Vj Andrewjackson 15
2 Jmk Milo Mymoney 13
3 * 0
4 Atomic Mario 2
5 Lk's Newsome 7
6 * 0
7 Ww Stubby Jimmy 13
8 Drop A Name 1

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Independent Jack 1
2 Vj Red Reggie 15
3 * 0
4 Ww's Keystone 13
5 Catcherintherye 9
6 * 0
7 Djays Muy Buena 15
8 Blutoo Kerplunk 1

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Nb's Hitman 14
2 * 0
3 Hi Noon Impact 9
4 * 0
5 Rs Dizzy Dean 13
6 * 0
7 Shortskirthottie 14
8 Pj Roll In Peace 15

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Nb's Uncontested 14
2 * 0
3 Lk's Kimzey 7
4 * 0
5 Rtr Dilly Dilly 14
6 * 0
7 Ww Core Power 13
8 Dancin Flame 14

Atomic Mario 4-4
Blutoo Kerplunk 5-8
Blutoogetamoveon 3-8
Catcherintherye 5-5
Dancin Flame 7-8
Deco Earlistar 1-3
Djays Muy Buena 5-7
Drop A Name 4-8
Dutch Bogie 1-1
Dutch Wildcat 2-3
Hi Noon Impact 6-3
Independent Jack 5-1
Jmk Milo Mymoney 4-2
Jsk Candi Girl 2-5
Kb's Jafar 3-5
King Kelley 3-2
Lk's Dreamweaver 2-1
Lk's Kimzey 7-3
Lk's Newsome 4-5
Lk's Royal Sire 1-7
Lk's Upsy Daisy 2-7
Mega Millionaire 3-7
Nb's Hitman 6-1
Nb's Uncontested 7-1
Penrose Austin 1-5
Pj Deepdownunder 1-8
Pj Roll In Peace 6-8
Rs Axel Rod 3-1
Rs Dizzy Dean 6-5
Rtr Dilly Dilly 7-5
Shortskirthottie 6-7
Undataykuh 2-8
Vj Andrewjackson 4-1
Vj Broken Arrow 3-4
Vj Red Reggie 5-2
Ww Core Power 7-7
Ww Stubby Jimmy 4-7
Ww's Keystone 5-4

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


